HIGH SERVICE
HIGH QUALITY
HIGH PERFORMANCE
High Pressure equipment
CONTENTS
05
06
11

- P : Panel Type
simply indicate catalog number and specify option or special requirement
Catalog Numbering System
Example
NV60VS06-A : Needle Valve, 60,000 psi, Vee Stem, 3/8", Angle Type.
NV15VS04-O : Needle Valve, 15,000 psi, Vee Stem, 1/4", 3Way/1on Pressure Type.
AOV60CS04-A : Air Operated Valve, 60,000 psi, Normal-Closed, 1/4", Angle Type.
FT60ES06 : Fitting, 60,000 psi, Elbow Type, 3/8".
FA60GS04-AV : Fitting Accessory, 60,000 psi, Gland, 1/4", Anti-Vibration Type.
22 | High Pressure Valves & Fittings
All dimensions are for reference only and may differ from actual size.
(Unit : mm)
Catalog No
Port Type Orfice
inches
(mm)
Pressure Range(PSI) Dimensions (mm)
Block
Thickness
Inlet Outlet Minimum Maximum A B C D E F G H I
RV11FSS09
H6009
(9/16")
1/2"
NPT
6.2 3,000 11,000
60 25 33.5 75 10 7 7 292.5 323.87 44
 RV21FSS09 4.5 11,000 21,000
RV30FSS09 3.9 21,000 30,000
RV45FSS09 3.2 30,000 45,000
 RV60FSS09 2.6 45,000 60,000
Relief Valve Factory Set products are valves that protect the system and other devices by releasing pressure when
the internal pressure of the system rises above the set pressure due to system malfunction, etc. The set pressure
(customer-specified) is set to the requested pressure before shipment and is sealed with a pressure tag.
Pressure Range : 3,000 psi ~ 60,000 psi
Setting Pressure Range : ±8%
Inlet Port : H6009(Orifice size : Ø6.4)
Outlet Port : 1/2" NPT
Standard Material : Stainless Steel
O-ring Material on Piston : Viton
Max Operating Temperature : 160℃
Features
Sefety valve that protects the system by venting the pressure when over pressure occurs
Relief Valve - Factory Set
No Description
1 Cap
2 Lock Nut
3 Spring Cap
4 Housing
5 Body
6 Spindle
7 Plug
8 Seat
9 Adapter
10 Spring
11 Viton O-ring
2
1